

2024 - 2025 Fees and Charges Schedule

EXTRACT - PORTLAND ARTS CENTRE





Portland Arts Centre

Fee Code	Fee Description	UOM	FY2024/2025 Fee AUD\$	GST (Y/N)
PAC007	Venue Hire: PAC Anderson Theatre - Hourly - Discounted Rate	Each	32.00	Y
PAC008	Venue Hire: PAC Anderson Theatre - Half Day - Discounted Rate	Each	125.00	Y
PAC009	Venue Hire: PAC Anderson Theatre - Full Day - Discounted Rate	Each	250.00	Y
PAC010	Venue Hire: PAC Anderson Theatre - Hourly - Standard Rate	Each	112.00	Y
PAC011	Venue Hire: PAC Anderson Theatre - Half Day - Standard Rate	Each	450.00	Y
PAC012	Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Full Day - Standard Rate	Each	900.00	Y
PAC013	Venue Hire: Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly - Discounted Rate	Per Hour	13.50	Y
PAC014	Venue Hire: Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly - Standard Rate	Per Hour	55.00	Y



Portland Arts Centre

Fee Code	Fee Description	UOM	FY2024/2025 Fee AUD\$	GST (Y/N)
PAC029	PAC - Graphic Design Services	Per Hour	49.00	Υ
PAC030	PAC - Poster, Printing and distribution Package	Per Event	185.00	Υ
PAC031	PAC - Social Media Boost	Each	At Cost	Υ
PAC015	PAC - Technician	Per Hour	46.50	Υ
PAC016	PAC - Duty Officer / Front of House / Box Office / Kitchen / Service Staff	Per Hour	43.50	Υ
PAC017	PAC - Concerto Grand Piano	Per Hour	17.00	Υ
PAC018	PAC - Grand Piano Tuning	Each	240.00	Υ
PAC019	PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed events	Per Ticket	3.00	Υ
PAC020	PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed community events	per ticket	1.50	Υ
PAC021	PAC - Merchandise Sales	%	10%	Υ
PAC028	PAC Equipment Hire - Other equipment requirements subject to approval by venue manager	Price on Application		
PAC032	PAC - Technician - After Hours	Per Hour	85.00	Υ
PAC033	PAC - Electronic Direct Mail - Shared	Each	90.00	Y
PAC034	PAC - Electronic Direct Mail - Dedicated	Each	250.00	Y